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INDUSTRIAL GRADE STONE ROUTER
Lightweight, only 12 lbs.
hydroplaning base helps prevent scratches
uses standard 7/8in. bore router bits

up to 6cm full bull
works with oscillating polishing system
integrated guide pilot for sink templates
easy to adjust lockable bit height

RED RIPPER UL MODELS
No motor/grinder
base model with makita
coolant thru spindle
ultralight super

$1098.00
$1374.00
$1520.00
$1600.00

Sku: 808-488

sku: 015-764
sku: 949-931

sku: 539-508

FULL BULLNOSE DEMI BULLNOSE FLUSH CUT JOINT CLEANUP POLISHING DRUM
$269.85 2CM
SKU: 459-918 SKU: 905-352 SKU: 036-885 SKU: 314-931 SKU: 906-796

$187.95 2CM $176.50 FINE $309.75 4CM $82.00 200-3,000 GRIT

*PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. JAN 2023 PRICES.

Routing & polishing sink kit $1113.00 sku: 462-622
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ULTRA LIGHT. YOUR ONLY PORTABLE ROUTER.


